UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY
CRIME AND FIRE LOG

December 15, 2020

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately
7 am on Monday, December 14, 2020, until approximately 7 am on Tuesday, December 15, 2020.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG

FILE #
REPORT# - (N/S)*

INCIDENT TYPE

INCIDENT
LOCATION

DATE/TIME
REPORTED

TIME LAST
KNOWN
SECURED

APPROXIMATE
TIME FRAME OF
OCCURRENCE

DISPOSITION

2020-000000
202012140000-S/N

INCIDENT P : . N
DESCRIPTION There were no reports of criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents for the time indicated above.
RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG
RESIDENT DATE/TIME DATE/TIME PROPERTY FULLY FIRE
REHCIR HALL OCCURRED REPORTED CAUSE INJURIES DAMAGE SPRINKLED DETECTION
2020-000000
202012140000-S/N
NOTES (HOW : . L
RESOLVED?) There were no reports of fires occurring on campus for the time indicated above.
CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG -CENTER CITY
TIME LAST | APPROXIMATE
AN (NIS)* INCIDENT TYPE Py gggg;'g"g KNOWN TIME FRAME OF DISPOSITION
SECURED | OCCURRENCE

2020-000000
202012140000-S/N

INCIDENT
DESCRIPTION

There were no reports of criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents at the Center City Campus.

The following are calls for service received by Police &
Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on
December 14, 2020

CALLS FOR SERVICE

CITATIONS/WARNING
CITATIONS/WRITTEN

BUILDING ADMITS

ESCORTS

MOTORIST ASSIST

FIRE ALARMS

MEDICAL ASSISTS

OTHER

9
0
0
5
0
0
0
0
4




